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AREA MANAGEMENT 
Rob Cohen SVP/South FL Area Manager Rob.Cohen@fnf.com 407-312-6592 

Fred Persaud Southwest FL Operations Manager FPersaud@fnf.com  407-687-8529 

Stacey Krone VP/South FL Sales Manager Stacey.Krone@fnf.com 954-298-0435 

Joe Coste South FL Operations Manager JCoste@fnf.com 954-609-3565 

Stephanie Sayre Agency Account Manager Stephanie.Sayre@fnf.com  772-971-0402 

LaToya Delgado Agency Assistant LaToya.Delgado@fnf.com 954-308-3500 
 
 
 

TITLE OPERATIONS & UNDERWRITING 
Rose Himschoot Production Manager Rose.Himschoot@fnf.com 239-425-0202 

Beth Kaler Senior Underwriting Counsel Beth.Kaler@fnf.com 239-425-0204 

Christopher Himschoot Agency Services | Technical Support  Christopher.Himschoot@fnf.com  239-425-0205 

Chuck Hannaway Residential Title Examiner Chuck.Hannaway@fnf.com  239-425-0211 

Devon Williams Residential Title Examiner Devon.Williams@fnf.com 239-425-0212 

Greg Hill Commercial & Residential Title Examiner Greg.Hill@fnf.com 239-425-0206 

Ingrid Acosta Commercial & Residential Title Examiner Ingrid.Acosta@fnf.com 239-275-8225 

Jack Bishop Residential Title Examiner Jack.Bishop@fnf.com 239-425-0213 

John Davis Residential Title Examiner DavisJC@fnf.com   239-425-0217 

Linda Fleming Commercial/Residential Title Examiner Linda.Fleming@fnf.com 239-425-0207 

Mike Interbartolo Residential Title Examiner Mike.Interbartolo@fnf.com 239-425-0210 

Norma Leon Administrative Assistant Norma.Leon@fnf.com 239-425-0209 

Stacey Eckelberg Administrative Assistant Stacey.Eckelberg@fnf.com 239-425-0203 
 

 
 

ONLINE PROGRAMS & SUPPORT 
TitleWave (Place title order) www.titlewave.net 877-947-5483 

agentTRAX (CPLs and policy jackets) www.agenttrax.com 800-586-0031 

TitleWave Technical Support fntgflorida@fnf.com  877-947-5483 

FNTG Florida Agency Website  www.fntgflorida.com  877-947-5483 

Monthly Escrow Reconciliations Ops-FLEscrowRecs@fnf.com  877-947-5483 

Insurance Renewals FLInsurance@fnf.com 877-947-5483 
 
 
 

PREMIUM PROCESSING  SEARCH FEES 

Send Premium, Surcharge Fees & Policies to: 
Fidelity National Title Group 
Attn: FL Agency Administration 
2400 Maitland Center Parkway, Suite 110 
Maitland, FL 32751 
877-947-5483 

 
Send Search Fees to: 
Fidelity National Title Group 
12800 University Drive, Suite 260 
Fort Myers, FL 33907 
239-275-8212 

 

CORPORATE STRENGTH. 
LOCAL SERVICE. 

12800 University Drive, Suite 260 | Fort Myers, FL 33907 
Phone: 239-275-8212 | Fax: 239-210-3556 

 

Question about an order: 239-275-8212 
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